
Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2022-8820-VZC-HD-CU-SPE-SPP-
SPR   
Mailing Date: 
March 21, 2024 
 

  Council District: 3 – Blumenfield    

Owner/Applicant: 
Margo Conley 
570 LAKE COOK ROAD 325 
DEERFIELD IL, 60015 
mconley@bannerreg.com  

Applicant Representative: 
Stacey Brenner 
570 LAKE COOK ROAD 325 
DEERFIELD IL, 60015  
mconley@bannerreg.com  

 

 
Sara Houghton 
11287 W. Washington Boulevard, 
Culver City, CA 90230 
sara@three6ixty.net 
 

 

 
lla2003@aol.com 
making@socal.rr.com 
ktobin@pal-partners.com 
 

Blake Lamb 
Principal City Planner 
blake.lamb@lacity.org  

 
Jojo Pewsawang 
Senior City Planner 
jojo.pewsawang@lacity.org  

 
Adrineh Melkonian 
City Planner 
adrineh.melkonian@lacity.org  

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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